Electrical System (Cables & others) 639,962.00

Mechanical System  (Pipe, Duct & Others) 1,000,231.00

Room Canopy and Ventilation System 18,50,001.00

Fuel  Line Piping 298,995.00

I  Total Amount for Local Part: DDT  4,265,189.00

Total Amount for Foreign and Local Part: 119,31,974.00

A]iiount ln Word: DDT One Crore Nineteen Lac Thirty One Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy
Four Only

COMPL.ETION  PERIOD:

Total  completion  peried for Supply,  Installation,  testing &  commisstoning Of generating set as

per following from the date Of work order subsequently opening Of L/C, approval Of drawings as
well  as  supply,   installation,  testing  and  commissioning  Of  all  generating  works,  which  are